Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

7/126/2024
8inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 89sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF E Score Place
8201 Winnie / Avvaru 44,70 3.468 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 83sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SG‘ F$U|tSF E Score Place
12203 Wilder / Mierzwa - R ABS
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComvr/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16204 Tessa / Huxley 51.61 3.003 O 0O O o0 o 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs8 %Q:11
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20210 Kane / Scorse 40.88 3.792 0 1 0 0 O 95 1
20202 Maze / Lahm 51.53 3.008 1 0 0 6 O NQ
20203 Zed / Huxley - 1 0 0 1 o0 NQ
20205 Millie / Yarrington 37.37 4.148 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20206 Dani / Tochtrop -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20207 Zesta / Slater -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20208 Chip / Brueckmann -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20212 Pepper / Rupprecht -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20214 Obie / Burbank 49.90 3.106 1 1 2 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

7/26/2024
20201 Poe / Quigley -- - - - e ABS
20216 Wile E / Gregerson -- - - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FEUHSF £ Score Place
24201 Razor / Nash 48.37 3.204 o o 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
7126/2024

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComiAr/se F;;\ultsF E Score Place
12403 Juice Box / Breen -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16403 Onyx / Peterson - 3 2 0o 2 1 NQ
16404 Chimi / Albers - 3 1 0O O 1 NQ
20404 Zima / Schwan 51.39 3.366 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SG Ffu”SF E Score Place
20209 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20401 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 2 2 0 0 1 NQ
20402 Grit / Hawkins 71.19 2.430 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Karrde / Quigley 4473 3.868 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
20406 Cross / Peskie -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FTauItsF E Score Place
24401 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ

24402 Tamm / Risik 59.36 2.914 2 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
7126/2024



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7126/2024

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComiAr/se F;;\ultsF E Score Place
8601 Nick / Hinson 40.60 4.384 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
8602 Teague / Dailey -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
12607 Sandie / Teutsch 65.43 2.720 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12204 Sparkle / LaFata -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12601 Chip / Ockerman 76.85 2.316 2 4 0 1 0 NQ
12602 Corwin / Rich 45.92 3.876 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12604 Beau / Wilson 62.46 2.850 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12605 Peter / Ockerman 84.46 2.108 6 1 0 1 0 NQ
12608 Angel / Ockerman 60.54 2.940 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16601 Coby / Dietz 45.27 4.087 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16606 Sean / Braucksick 49.69 3.723 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Luna / Wintz 56.79 3.258 2 1 0 o0 o0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

7/126/2024
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 62sec Qs:3 NQs 10 %Q:23
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF E Score Place
20602 Buniji / Heifner 35.09 5.443 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20405 Lurch / Barnes 43.12 4.429 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20604 Primrose / Lahm 46.04 4.149 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20601 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- 4 1 0 2 1 NQ
20608 Tater / Smith -- O 0 o0 o0 1 NQ
20612 Pearl / McNamara -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20613 Eleanor / Day -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20614 Fallon / Thomure -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20616 Major / Carsrud -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20617 Star / Kenny -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20618 Rip / Bettis 51.58 3.703 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20619 Garth / Greenwell -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
20620 Brady / Moshy 36.10 5.291 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Bonus / Winter -- - - e - e ABS
20611 Breeze / Hammond -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLu’ISG FTauItsF E Score Place
24601 Rain / Wooten -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
24602 Rusty / Meyer -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24603 Vivian / Easterley 54.68 3.493 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
712612024

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs b5 %Q: 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8806 Rye / Cope 38.27 4.651 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 Woody-Wolf / Marley  38.71 4.598 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Panache / Cassens 56.06 3.175 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Korra / Elmes 66.15 2.691 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Ollie / Jenkins 50.04 3.557 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Cocoa / Ford 54.85 3.245 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Jazzy | Tibbett 66.52 2.676 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Shiloh / Schaefer 54.75 3.251 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Gidget / Jenkins 43.05 4.135 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCO%SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
12806 Kiss / McDonald 30.09 5916 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Star / Brassard 4243 4195 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12818 Peri / Wilson 54.48 3.267 11 O 0O O o0 ©O 100 3
12801 Neo / Wilson 49.25 3.614 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Poppy / Kitchell 54.62 3.259 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Freddie / Worley 46.39 3.837 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Dixie / Seely 41.23 4.317 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Tucci / Heitzig -- 2 3 0 2 1 NQ
12815 Charm / Ockerman -- 0 2 0 2 1 NQ
12816 Esky / Porras -- - - e ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
712612024

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs:9 NQs 17 %Q:35

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16809 Leroy / Holcomb 37.28 4.962 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Dakota / Peterson 38.34 4.825 26 0 0 0O 0 ©O 100 2
16804 Pye / Rupprecht 38.43 4.814 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Kate / Santana 40.14 4609 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16820 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 40.77 4538 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 41.64 4.443 23 0 0 0 0O O 100
16808 Spirit / Alexander 4219 4385 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Kezi / Brandenburg 4448 4.159 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Sadie / Bethel 4538 4.077 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Flurry / Frasca 35.53 5.207 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16807 Branch / Frasca 35.69 5.184 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Duncan / Norris 55.10 3.358 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Wolfie / Albers 49.29 3.753 1 0 0O 0 © NQ
16818 Lisa / Scorse -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16819 Magic / Heberlein 37.83 4.890 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Gundy / Brassard 57.60 3.212 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Jordan / Miller -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
16825 Claire / Tochtrop 59.68 3.100 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Guido / McNiel 43.69 4.234 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Penny / Owen 49.70 3.722 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Clark / Braun 47.73 3.876 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Blazyn / Dietz 38.32 4.828 0o 2 0 0 o0 NQ
16832 Vanna / Greenwell 38.62 4.790 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16833 Freddie / Tipton 36.54 5.063 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 37.97 4.872 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Giorgio / Poirier -- 2 1 1 2 1 NQ
16806 Jetson / Jones -- - - - - - ABS
16815 Frankie / Ganz -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
712612024

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:11 NQs 30 %Q:27
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:/{’ISG FTauItsF E Score Place
20803 Beau / Mace 35.10 5.442 26 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
20841 Zing / Dunn 3715 5.141 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20801 Jackpot / Hudgens 38.75 4.929 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20807 Egan / Blau 38.93 4.906 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20811 Johnny / Mulligan 38.93 4.906 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20808 River / Goodgold 39.33 4.856 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Chance / Tochtrop 4056 4.709 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Odin / Harmon 4176 4574 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Anya / Wendt-Aquino  46.95 4.068 15 O O O o0 o 100
20855 Bing / Dalan 47.28 4.040 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Vinny / Brown 51.52 3.707 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Bryn / Mackenzie 39.33 4.856 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Romeo / Langford 48.40 3.946 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Abbey / Koenig -- 1 2 0 2 1 NQ
20810 Ash / Dalan -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20812 Louie / LaBerdia 47,97 3.982 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Legend / Drew 42.86 4.456 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20818 Bennie / Mersot 39.33 4.856 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Stardust / Rowe 35.98 5.309 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Bindi / Drabek 4468 4.275 1 2 0 1 © NQ
20823 Loki / Kenny 47.66 4.008 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
20824 Skip / LaFata 33.51 5.700 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Cherry Bomb / Winter 61.25 3.118 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Reid / Hankins 4161 4.590 2 0 0 1 o0 NQ
20828 Spark / Weinberg 46.66 4.093 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Willow / Drabek -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

7/126/2024
20832 Finnegan / Bethel -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20833 Kitrina / Eachempati 35.62 5.362 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Love / Patterson -- 0 3 0 0 1 NQ
20840 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20842 Merit / Lowe -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20844 Trubbel / Jearls -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20845 Oakley / Hawkins 64.71 2.952 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Jell-O Shot / Hudgens -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20847 Lass / Mackenzie -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20848 Gracie / Mace 36.75 5.197 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Joey / Frasca -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20850 Boogie / Tochtrop -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20851 Jayla / Koenig -- 0 3 0 0 1 NQ
20852 Bremar / Blau 40.25 4.745 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Tripp / Goodgold 37.85 5.046 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Ellie / Williamson -- - - - - - ABS
20836 JackDaniels / Owens -- - - - - - ABS
20843 Rose Tyler / Slater -- - - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:3 NQs7 %Q:30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCo%se FEUHSF E Score Place
24806 Ryder / Sheridan 3591 5.319 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Zeema / Fisher 48.54 3935 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Duchess / Schaefer 4994 3.825 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Percy / Kistler -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
24804 Rufus / Antonio -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
24810 Echo / Risik 4457 4.285 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
24811 Yaxley / Henderson 34.38 5.556 O 0O o0 2 0 NQ
24812 Chance / Plank 61.01 3.131 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7126/2024

24813 Nitro / Alexander 41.11 4.646 o 1 0 1 0O NQ
24814 Stryker / Fisher 40.98 4.661 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

7/26/2024

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 82sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF Score Place
12207 Ruby / Huxley 62.14 2.494 1 0 1 3 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Co%\r/se Fsults Score Place
16207 Tory / Blank 51.90 2.987 0 0 0O O 100 1
16212 Syrus / Miller - 0O O 1 0O O NQ
16206 Sylvie / Bronson -- - - e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLi,\rlse Ffu”SF E Score Place
20217 Oakley / Johnson -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

7/26/2024
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF Score Place
12405 Jamie / Moss 78.29 2.210 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 78sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SG‘ F$U|tSF E Score Place
20407 Endora / Walters 40.17 4.307 0 0 0 0O O 100 1
20408 Guster / Thomason 59.93 2.887 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Noelle / Lahm -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
20410 Marti / Fassbinder -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

7/26/2024

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE F;;\ultsF E Score Place
4401 Quiill / Christoff 53.18 3.347 1 1 0 0 o NQ

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
8603 Sully / Shedd 43.18 4.122 1 0 0 1 o0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCo%se FEUHSF E Score Place
12609 Skye BC / Petty -- O 1 0 1 o0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16608 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  54.97 3.475 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
16609 Juno / Rowe 33.85 5.643 O o0 o0 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/26/2024

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs3 %Q:25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4801 Buffy / Avvaru 46.99 3.788 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Dart> / Hightshoe 38.25 4.654 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
4803 Star / Hinson 41.09 4.332 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
4804 Nemo / Hale 66.03 2.696 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLi/I‘Ise FEUHSF £ Score Place
8821 Dottie / Giacchi 3854 4619 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 LuLu / Phillips 4590 3.878 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8819 Archer / Breen 4758 3.741 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8827 Charlie / Moss 51.15 3.480 19 0 0 0O 0 ©O 100 4
8817 Luke / Wessel 62.48 2.849 0O 0 o0 1 o0 NQ
8826 Tristan / Dailey 46.38 3.838 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
8829 Ralphie / Hartke 68.61 2.594 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8830 Randy / Braun 67.49 2.637 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
8834 Chip / Teutsch -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
8837 Wynona / Wessel 74.78 2.380 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8832 Whitley / Dickerson -- - - - e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOliArlse FTauItsF E Score Place
12834 Cali / Corcoran 3583 5.163 34 0 0 0O 0 ©O 100 1

12819 Shiraz / Smith 4783 3.868 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/26/2024

12820 Emily / Miller 71.82 2.576 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
12821 Finn / Rowe 38.59 4.794 o 2 0 2 0 NQ
12823 Grace / Dunn 41.17 4.494 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12831 Vegas / Williams 55.19 3.352 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12839 Bling / Frasca 67.64 2.735 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12840 Craze / Miller 65.28 2.834 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Henry / Rich -- N ABS
16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:6  NQs 16 %Q:27
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLiArlse FTauItsF E Score Place
16868 Mystery / Cinotto 28.37 6.732 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16849 Gypsee / Rich 36.94 5171 30 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
16840 Riker / Quigley 37.33 5.117 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Stella / LaBerdia 37.48 5.096 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16852 Echo / Lawrence 39.51 4.834 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
16867 Jedi / Schaefer 61.78 3.092 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Zora / Utterback -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
16843 Ava / Santana 43.25 4.416 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16848 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16850 Nigel / Heese -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16854 Bounce / Peskie -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
16855 Faith / Blank 52.80 3.617 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16856 Goose / Hankins 43.46 4.395 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16858 Ryker / Brinson 35.27 5.415 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16859 Aurora / Tochtrop -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16860 Ripley / Harper 55.78 3.424 1 1 0 0 O NQ
16861 Arya / Avwaru 43.56 4.385 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16862 Java/ Frasca 39.20 4.872 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16863 Kaldi / Hamilton 54.79 3.486 2 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/26/2024

16864 Tippi / Tipton 4655 4.103 1 1 0 0 O NQ
16865 KD / Eisenstein 52.03 3.671 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16871 Vader / Winter 38.26 4.992 0O 0 o0 1 0O NQ
16847 Sprite / Schnellmann -- - - - - ABS
16866 Hannah / Fields - - = = = e ABS
16869 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL\I/:‘/SG FEUHSF £ Score Place
20860 Cinder / Sheridan 36.60 5.219 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20867 Zeke | Meyer 48.03 3.977 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20861 lvy / Carsrud 50.09 3.813 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20858 Pasha / Wright 50.99 3.746 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20856 Blade / Nash 40.00 4.775 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Minnie / Scearce 56.42 3.385 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20865 Star / Regan 68.15 2.803 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

7/26/2024
8inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place
8201 Winnie / Avvaru -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12203 Wilder / Mierzwa -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 41lsec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourv\?e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16204 Tessa / Huxley - 1 0 O 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 37sec Qs:2 NQs 5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe Faéults E Score Place
20405 Lurch / Barnes 19.12 5.858 0 0O 0 ©O 100 1
20203 Zed / Huxley 34.84 3.215 1 0O 0 O 95 2
20202 Maze / Lahm 32.66 3.429 O 0O 4 O NQ
20205 Millie / Yarrington 21.26 5.268 0 0 2 0 NQ
20207 Zesta / Slater -- 1 3 2 1 NQ
20210 Kane / Scorse 20.59 5.440 0O O 1 1 NQ
20214 Obie / Burbank 26.43 4.238 0 1 1 0 NQ
20201 Poe / Quigley -- - - - - ABS
20212 Pepper / Rupprecht -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

7/26/2024
20216 Wile E / Gregerson -- - - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24201 Razor / Nash 41.45 2.702 2 0O 3 0O NQ
24401 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- 0 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7126/2024

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place
12403 Juice Box / Breen 41.76 3.903 1 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place

16403 Onyx / Peterson 34.04 4.788 1 1 2 0 NQ
16404 Chimi / Albers -- 0O 0O 0 o NQ
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20206 Dani / Tochtrop 4545 3.586 3 3 2 0 NQ
20209 Yahtzee / Drabek 62.58 2.605 4 3 3 0 NQ
20402 Grit / Hawkins -- 4 2 1 1 NQ
20403 Karrde / Quigley 48.63 3.352 3 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Mr. Kite / Patterson 54.43 2.995 1 0 0 0 NQ
20620 Brady / Mosby 26.19 6.224 0 0 1 0 NQ
20208 Chip / Brueckmann -- - - - - ABS
20406 Cross / Peskie -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se Fe::ults E Score Place

24402 Tamm / Risik 51.20 3.184 3 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7126/2024

24602 Rusty / Meyer 61.36 2.656 2 2 1 0 NQ
24804 Rufus / Antonio 61.50 2.650 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

7/126/2024
8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place
8601 Nick / Hinson 36.77 4.433 1 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs 5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12604 Beau / Wilson 40.45 4.030 0 0 0O O 100 1
12204 Sparkle / LaFata 27.76 5.872 0 1 1 0 NQ
12605 Peter / Ockerman 7212 2.260 1 1 0 0 NQ
12606 Ruffy / Hartke 75.78 2.151 1 0 1 0 NQ
12607 Sandie / Teutsch 61.46 2.652 O 0O O o NQ
12608 Angel / Ockerman 55.04 2.961 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(ASIE Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16601 Coby / Dietz 29.75 5.647 O 0 2 0 NQ
16606 Sean / Braucksick 49.63 3.385 0 2 3 0 NQ
16607 Luna/ Wintz 51.61 3.255 2 0O 0 ©O NQ
20404 Zima / Schwan - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;se Fe::ults E Score Place
20813 Legend / Drew 30.71 5.601 0 0O 0 ©O 100 1



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

7126/2024
20401 Leeloo / Tochtrop 32.74 5.254 0 0 0 0 100 2
20604 Primrose / Lahm 52.71 3.263 2 1 1 0 NQ
20608 Tater / Smith 57.71 2.980 2 2 0 O NQ
20611 Breeze / Hammond 64.43 2.670 1 0 0 0 NQ
20614 Fallon / Thomure 38.85 4.427 2 1 2 0 NQ
20616 Major / Carsrud 59.92 2.870 0 1 0 0 NQ
20826 Reid / Hankins 78.64 2.187 O 0 2 0 NQ
20609 Bonus / Winter -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Fe::ults E Score Place
24601 Rain / Wooten 5491 3.132 2 0 1 0 NQ
24603 Vivian / Easterley 53.50 3.215 3 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7126/2024

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 53sec Qs:2 NQs8 %Q:20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8806 Rye / Cope 3198 5.097 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 Gidget / Jenkins 4217 3.865 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
8602 Teague / Dailey 37.39 4.359 1 1 1 0 NQ
8801 Ollie / Jenkins -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8803 Cocoa / Ford -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
8804 Jazzy | Tibbett -- 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Korra / ElImes 60.09 2.713 0O 0 O O NQ
8808 Shiloh / Schaefer 44.69 3.647 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Woody-Wolf / Marley  37.92  4.299 1 2 1 0 NQ
8812 Panache / Cassens 53.24 3.062 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %0Q: 45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
12602 Corwin / Rich 29.94 5444 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Star / Brassard 38.87 4193 11 0 0O 0O O 100 2
12808 Freddie / Worley 40.29 4.046 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Poppy / Kitchell 40.50 4.025 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Neo / Wilson 4352 3.745 6 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Chip / Ockerman 50.83 3.207 O 0 2 0 NQ
12806 Kiss / McDonald -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
12810 Dixie / Seely 38,51 4.233 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Tucci / Heitzig 47.47 3.434 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Charm / Ockerman 48.38 3.369 0 1 0 0 NQ
12818 Peri / Wilson 51.28 3.179 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Esky / Porras -- - e - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
712612024

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:14 NQs 12 %Q:54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,L:UItS E Score Place
16805 Flurry / Frasca 26.75 6.280 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16832 Vanna / Greenwell 28.14 5970 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
16835 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 28.91 5.811 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 30.48 5.512 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 Magic / Heberlein 31.20 5.385 16 O O O o 100
16812 Kate / Santana 32.04 5.243 15 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Sadie / Bethel 3224 5211 15 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Pye / Rupprecht 3449 4871 13 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Guido / McNiel 35.95 4.673 12 0O 0 0 O 100
16827 Penny / Owen 36.15 4.647 11 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Clark / Braun 3712 4526 10 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Kezi / Brandenburg 38.53 4.360 9 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Gundy / Brassard 38.89 4.320 9 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Wolfie / Albers 39.86 4.215 8 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Branch / Frasca 27.17 6.183 0 0 2 0 NQ
16808 Spirit / Alexander -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16809 Leroy / Holcomb -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
16810 Duncan / Norris 51.74 3.247 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Lisa/ Scorse 40.02 4.198 1 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
16823 Jordan / Miller 37.30 4.504 1 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Dakota / Peterson 35.24 4.767 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Claire / Tochtrop -- 3 0 1 1 NQ
16831 Blazyn / Dietz 33.45 5.022 2 1 1 0 NQ
16833 Freddie / Tipton 49.37 3.403 2 4 2 0 NQ
16837 Giorgio / Pairier 52.74 3.185 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
712612024

16806 Jetson / Jones - - - - - ABS
16815 Frankie / Ganz - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 46 sec Qs:16 NQs 28 %Q:36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouwe Fe,l:u'ts £ Score Place
20840 Loosey / LeBlanc 28.47 6.041 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20844 Trubbel / Jearls 28.97 5937 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20803 Beau / Mace 29.33 5.864 16 0O 0 0 O 100 3
20814 Odin / Harmon 30.55 5.630 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
20848 Gracie / Mace 30.99 5550 15 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Joey / Frasca 32.67 5.265 13 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Merit / Lowe 32.88 5.231 13 0O 0 0 O 100
20828 Spark / Weinberg 3297 5.217 13 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Egan / Blau 33.31 5.164 12 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Love / Patterson 33.35 5.157 12 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Oakley / Hawkins 34.14 5038 11 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Bennie / Mersot 3433 5.010 11 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Romeo / Langford 38.38 4.482 7 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Bing / Dalan 39.09 4.400 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Vinny / Brown 41.03 4.192 4 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Finnegan / Bethel 46.84 3.672 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Bunji / Heifner 31.87 5.397 1 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Pearl / McNamara 36.59 4.701 0 0 1 0 NQ
20613 Eleanor / Day 32.60 5.276 2 1 2 0 NQ
20617 Star / Kenny 33.27 5.170 0 0 2 0 NQ
20618 Rip / Bettis 53.05 3.242 4 1 1 0 NQ
20801 Jackpot / Hudgens 35.83 4.800 1 1 1 0 NQ
20802 Bryn / Mackenzie 3496 4.920 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Chance / Tochtrop 32.14 5.352 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7126/2024

20806 Abbey / Koenig 35.87 4.795 2 0 1 0 NQ
20808 River / Goodgold 35.49 4.846 0 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Ash / Dalan 2955 5.821 1 1 1 0 NQ
20811 Johnny / Mulligan 47.07 3.654 0 1 0 0 NQ
20812 Louie / LaBerdia 44,01 3.908 0 1 0 0 NQ
20819 Stardust / Rowe 36.83 4.670 0 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Bindi / Drabek 33.37 5.154 0O 0 1 o© NQ
20823 Loki / Kenny 47.23 3.642 0 1 0 0 NQ
20824 Skip / LaFata 26.01 6.613 0 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Cherry Bomb / Winter 71.40 2.409 3 1 1 0 NQ
20829 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 47.86 3.594 0 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Willow / Drabek 27.08 6.352 0 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Kitrina / Eachempati 39.06 4.403 2 1 1 0 NQ
20841 Zing / Dunn 40.87 4.208 1 1 4 0 NQ
20846 Jell-O Shot / Hudgens 32.26 5.332 0O 0 2 o0 NQ
20847 Lass / Mackenzie 34.04 5.053 2 3 1 0 NQ
20850 Boogie / Tochtrop 56.76  3.030 0 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Jayla / Koenig 40.62 4.234 2 2 1 0 NQ
20852 Bremar / Blau -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20853 Tripp / Goodgold 26.57 6.473 1 1 1 0 NQ
20816 Ellie / Williamson -- - - - - ABS
20836 JackDaniels / Owens -- - - - - ABS
20843 Rose Tyler / Slater -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs 5 %0Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouwe Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24814 Stryker / Fisher 29.83 5.766 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Ryder / Sheridan 3091 5565 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Zeema / Fisher 40.26 4.272 7 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

7/26/2024

24803
24809
24810
24811
24813

Percy / Kistler
Duchess / Schaefer
Echo / Risik
Yaxley / Henderson

Nitro / Alexander

33.88
38.33
48.81
30.66
34.72

5.077
4.487
3.524
5.610
4.954

o O N O O

o B N O

W Rk R RN

o O o o o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
7/26/2024
12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place
12207 Ruby / Huxley 37.20 3.011 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
12405 Jamie / Moss -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16207 Tory / Blank 39.12 2.863 0O 1 0 o0 NQ
16212 Syrus / Miller 23.38 4.790 0 1 0 0 NQ
16206 Sylvie / Bronson -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20217 Oakley / Johnson 35.42 3.162 O 0 2 o0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
7/126/2024
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
16609 Juno / Rowe 26.04 6.260 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Fe::ults E Score Place
20410 Marti / Fassbinder 43.71 3.729 1 0 0 o0 95 1
20408 Guster / Thomason 65.01 2.507 3 3 1 0 NQ
20409 Noelle / Lahm -- 3 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

7/26/2024

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 58sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
4401 Quill / Christoff -- 3 0 1 1 NQ

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 55sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Fe::ults E Score Place
8603 Sully / Shedd 3490 4.670 O 0O O o 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
12609 Skye BC / Petty 30.71 5.471 1 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT b51sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe Faéults E Score Place
16608 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  39.54  4.350 O 0O 0 oO 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe Fe|1:ults £ Score Place
20407 Endora / Walters 34.66 4.962 O 0O 0 o 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
7126/2024



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/26/2024

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 58sec Qs:3 NQsl1l %Q:75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4803 Star / Hinson 30.44 5355 27 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Dart> / Hightshoe 33.71 4835 24 0O 0 0 O 100 2
4801 Buffy / Avvaru 38.16 4.271 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
4804 Nemo / Hale 69.26 2.353 2 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 55sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fel\:ults £ Score Place
8821 Dottie / Giacchi 3399 4.79% 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 LuLu / Phillips 3591 4539 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
8819 Archer / Breen 4952 3.292 5 0 0 0 0 100 3
8826 Tristan / Dailey 31.01 5.256 1 1 1 0 NQ
8827 Charlie / Moss 46.78 3.484 0 0 1 0 NQ
8829 Ralphie / Hartke -- 3 2 2 1 NQ
8830 Randy / Braun 65.96 2471 1 0 0 0 NQ
8834 Chip / Teutsch 66.46 2.453 1 2 1 0 NQ
8837 Wynona / Wessel -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
8832 Whitley / Dickerson -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 53sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/\sle FaI\:uIts E Score Place
12823 Grace / Dunn 3441 4.882 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12819 Shiraz / Smith 3756 4.473 15 0O 0 0 o© 100 2
12831 Vegas / Williams 46.50 3.613 6 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/26/2024

12840 Craze / Miller 49.27 3.410 3 0 0 0 0 100 4
12820 Emily / Miller 52.47 3.202 1 0 0 O NQ
12821 Finn / Rowe 32.76 5.128 0 0 2 0 NQ
12834 Cali / Corcoran 31.61 5.315 2 2 1 0 NQ
12839 Bling / Frasca 33.31 5.044 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Henry / Rich -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 51sec Qs:11 NQs 12 %Q:48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/\sle FaFuIts £ Score Place
16868 Mystery / Cinotto 2547 6.753 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
16864 Tippi / Tipton 26.97 6.377 24 0O 0 0 O 100 2
16853 Rigby / Day 29.02 5927 21 0O 0 0 O 100 3
16856 Goose / Hankins 31.86 5.399 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
16858 Ryker / Brinson 31.88 5.395 19 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Stella / LaBerdia 32.09 5.360 18 0 0 0 0 100
16871 Vader / Winter 3284 5238 18 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Ava / Santana 3450 4.986 16 0 0 0 0 100
16850 Nigel / Heese 40.31 4.267 10 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Zora / Utterback 4458 3.858 6 0 0 0 0 100
16854 Bounce / Peskie 47.77 3.601 3 0 0 0 0 100
16840 Riker / Quigley 41.12 4.183 1 1 1 0 NQ
16848 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16849 Gypsee / Rich 40.30 4.268 2 1 2 0 NQ
16852 Echo / Lawrence 38.09 4.516 0 0 2 0 NQ
16855 Faith / Blank -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16859 Aurora / Tochtrop 43.63 3.942 0 1 0 0 NQ
16860 Ripley / Harper 43.63 3.942 0 1 0 0 NQ
16861 Arya / Awaru 29.97 5.739 0 0 1 0 NQ
16862 Java / Frasca -- 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7126/2024

16863 Kaldi / Hamilton 4755 3.617 1 0 0 0 NQ
16865 KD / Eisenstein 46.64 3.688 0 0 1 0 NQ
16867 Jedi / Schaefer 55.57 3.095 0 0 0 0 NQ
16847 Sprite / Schnellmann -- - - - - ABS
16866 Hannah / Fields - - - - - ABS
16869 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 53sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
20856 Blade / Nash 30.99 5550 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
20860 Cinder / Sheridan 38.17 4506 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
20867 Zeke | Meyer 40.16 4.283 12 0O 0 0 O 100 3
20858 Pasha / Wright 4420 3.891 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
20861 Ivy / Carsrud 50.40 3.413 2 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Minnie / Scearce 4543 3.786 2 2 1 0 NQ
20865 Star / Regan 63.89 2.692 0O 0 0 O NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
712612024

8inches SCT 36.56 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'Ese FSUHS Points Place
8806 Rye / Cope 36.56 0 0 0 10 1
8803 Cocoa / Ford 46.51 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Shiloh / Schaefer 48.70 0 1 0 NQ
8602 Teague / Dailey -- - - - ABS

Time Points
Truncated time = 36.56 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 43.00 8
Truncated time <= 47.00 7
Truncated time <= 51.00 6
Truncated time <= 54.00 5
Truncated time <= 58.00 4
Truncated time < §0.00 3
12 inches SCT 29.86 sec Qs:4 NQs 5 %Q: 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
12806 Kiss / McDonald 29.86 0 0 0 10 1
12810 Dixie / Seely 32.23 0 0 0 9
12604 Beau / Wilson 42.12 0 0 0 5
12808 Freddie / Worley 42.89 0 0O O 5
12201 Dottie / Giacchi 48.74 1 0 0 NQ
12204 Sparkle / LaFata 35.49 3 1 0 NQ
12403 Juice Box / Breen 43.26 1 1 0 NQ
12601 Chip / Ockerman -- 0 0 1 NQ
12602 Corwin / Rich 43.27 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7126/2024
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.86 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 32.87 sec Qs:7 NQs4 %Q:64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fgults Points Place
16819 Magic / Heberlein 32.87 0 0 0 10 1
16804 Pye / Rupprecht 35.92 0 0 0 9
16403 Onyx / Peterson 36.83 0 0 0 9
16827 Penny / Owen 41.08 0 0 0 7
16826 Guido / McNiel 42.28 0 0 0 7
16824 Dakota / Peterson 43.67 0 0 0 6
16607 Luna / Wintz 52.54 0 0 0 4
16823 Jordan / Miller -- 0 2 1 NQ
16825 Claire / Tochtrop -- 1 1 1 NQ
16828 Sadie / Bethel -- 0 0 1 NQ
16833 Freddie / Tipton 46.31 1 1 0 NQ
16818 Lisa / Scorse -- - - - ABS
20404 Zima / Schwan -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/126/2024
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.87 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 .00 4
Truncated time < 55,00 3
20 inches SCT 30.4sec Qs:9 NQs 24 %Q:27
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'r:se Fgults Points Place
20824 Skip / LaFata 30.40 0 0 0 10 1
20844 Trubbel / Jearls 33.64 0 0 0 9
20852 Bremar / Blau 34.77 0 0 0 8
20848 Gracie / Mace 35.55 0 0 0 8
20811 Johnny / Mulligan 37.63 0 0 0 7
20617 Star / Kenny 46.35 0 0 0 4
20827 Vinny / Brown 47.01 0 0 0 4
20604 Primrose / Lahm 49.43 0 0 0 3
20614 Fallon / Thomure 49.60 0 0 0 3
20202 Maze / Lahm 47.30 1 4 0 NQ
20209 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 1 0 1 NQ
20210 Kane / Scorse 42.93 2 0 0 NQ
20401 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 0 2 1 NQ
20403 Karrde / Quigley 38.62 0 2 0 NQ
20405 Lurch / Barnes 44,56 0 2 0 NQ
20601 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- 1 0 1 NQ
20612 Pearl / McNamara -- 0 0 1 NQ
20613 Eleanor / Day -- 1 3 1 NQ
20618 Rip / Bettis 45.77 0 2 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

7/26/2024

20620
20803
20805
20810
20812
20813
20814
20819
20820
20826
20830
20832
20840
20842
20216
20406
20816
20829
20843

Brady / Mosby
Beau / Mace
Chance / Tochtrop
Ash / Dalan

Louie / LaBerdia
Legend / Drew
Odin / Harmon
Stardust / Rowe
Bindi / Drabek
Reid / Hankins
Willow / Drabek
Finnegan / Bethel
Loosey / LeBlanc
Merit / Lowe

Wile E / Gregerson
Cross / Peskie

Ellie / Williamson

Anya / Wendt-Aquino

Rose Tyler / Slater

36.65
39.09
47.72

43.88
35.12

31.75
49.00
36.62

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

30.40
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

10

w b OO N 0 ©

o o o »pr P b OO O B O FP P B

N b O O MO PFP O P O F,P O P B

B PP O O O »r O O +r»r O O o

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Regular



Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

34.65
38.00
41.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

10

g1 o N 00 ©

Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7126/2024
24 inches SCT 34.65 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'Ese Fgults Points Place
24814 Stryker / Fisher 34.65 0 0 0 10 1
24801 Zeema / Fisher 42.32 0 0 0 7
24401 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- 0 1 0 NQ
24603 Vivian / Easterley -- 0 0 1 NQ
24804 Rufus / Antonio -- 0 0 1 NQ
24811 Yaxley / Henderson 36.36 0o 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
7/26/2024

4 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'Ese FSUHS Points Place
4401 Quiill / Christoff - - - - ABS
Time Points
8inches SCT 50.04 sec Qs:1 NQs4 %Q:20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fgults Points Place
8819 Archer / Breen 50.04 0 0 0 10 1
8603 Sully / Shedd 39.84 0 1 0 NQ
8823 RockyRaccoon/Day 41.54 2 0 0 NQ
8829 Ralphie / Hartke -- 2 0 1 NQ
8834 Chip / Teutsch -- 1 0 1 NQ
8822 LuLu / Phillips -- - - - ABS
8826 Tristan / Dailey -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 50.04 10
Truncated time <= 55 .00 9
Truncated time < 60.00 8
12 inches SCT 31.85sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCouFr:se FSUHS Points Place
12834 Cali / Corcoran 31.85 0 0 0 10 1
12821 Finn / Rowe 34.88 0 0 0 9
12824 Emmie / Harmon 36.07 0 0 0 8
12819 Shiraz / Smith 42.96 0 0 0 6



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
7/26/2024

Time Points
Truncated time = 31.85 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time <= 57.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 35.4sec Qs:7 NQs5 %Q:58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fgults Points Place
16862 Java / Frasca 35.40 0 0 0 10 1
16848 Elcie / Cinotto 35.91 0 0 0 9
16852 Echo / Lawrence 40.62 0 0 0 8
16210 Joey / Frasca 42.10 0 0 0 8
16859 Aurora / Tochtrop 43.79 0 0 0 7
16863 Kaldi / Hamilton 44.60 0 0 0 7
16855 Faith / Blank 51.77 0 0 0 5
16208 Tater / Smith -- 0 0 1 NQ
16608 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  54.12 1 2 0 NQ
16609 Juno / Rowe 40.80 2 3 0 NQ
16842 Primo / McDonald -- 1 1 1 NQ
16845 Stella / LaBerdia 43.32 1 0 0 NQ
16847 Sprite / Schnellmann -- - - - ABS
16860 Ripley / Harper -- - - - ABS
16866 Hannah / Fields -- - - - ABS
16867 Jedi / Schaefer -- - - - ABS

16869 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
7126/2024
Time Points
Truncated time = 35.40 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time <= 53.00 5
Truncated time < 55.00 4
20 inches SCT 44.31 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'Ese Fé\ults Points Place
20858 Pasha / Wright 44.31 0 0 0 10 1
20217 Oakley / Johnson -- 0 0 1 NQ
20856 Blade / Nash 37.26 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 44.31 10
Truncated time <= 48.00 9
Truncated time < 50.00 8



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

7/26/2024
8inches SCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8601 Nick / Hinson 39.80 3 5 18 27 20 72 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12812 Tucci / Heitzig -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1l %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16203 Carly / Poirier 32.08 3 5 18 27 20 73 1
16825 Claire / Tochtrop 41.96 4 0O 13 19 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20405 Lurch / Barnes 26.86 6 5 18 27 20 76 1
20611 Breeze / Hammond 25.54 5 3 18 27 20 73 2
20202 Maze / Lahm 18.11 3 5 12 27 20 67 3
20207 Zesta / Slater 27.95 3 5 12 18 20 58 4
20201 Poe / Quigley -- - - - e ABS
20216 Wile E / Gregerson -- - - - e ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
7126/2024



FAST Results Open - Regular
7126/2024

8inches SCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8807 Korra / Elmes 32.35 3 5 18 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12204 Sparkle / LaFata 27.31 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
12202 Kevin / Braun -- 2 2 12 27 O NQ
12403 Juice Box / Breen 22.40 2 5 7 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16403 Onyx / Peterson 22.83 4 5 12 27 20 68 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20604 Primrose / Lahm 27.05 5 3 18 27 20 73 1
20209 Yahtzee / Drabek 33.30 2 3 18 19 20 61 2
20212 Pepper / Rupprecht 37.55 3 2 7 18 O NQ
20401 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 3 2 13 19 0 NQ
20612 Pearl / McNamara 20.24 4 5 7 27 NQ
20620 Brady / Mosby 16.84 3 5 0o 27 NQ
20406 Cross / Peskie -- - e - -- ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
7126/2024

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2I_340in;_s7 810 SB Score Place
24801 Zeema / Fisher 30.09 5 5 18 27 20 75 1
24602 Rusty / Meyer 31.14 3 5 12 19 20 59 2
24403 Finn / Hale -- 2 0 0O 19 O NQ
24601 Rain / Wooten 25.85 3 5 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
7126/2024

8inches SCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8803 Cocoa / Ford 36.01 4 5 18 27 20 74 1
8804 Jazzy | Tibbett 26.54 2 2 12 271 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12604 Beau / Wilson 19.56 2 2 7 27 O NQ
12607 Sandie / Teutsch -- 1 2 12 271 O NQ
12608 Angel / Ockerman 42.60 2 6 7 27 O NQ
12802 Star / Brassard 26.16 5 5 18 18 O NQ
12807 Poppy / Kitchell 30.40 3 2 18 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16606 Sean / Braucksick 34.08 4 2 12 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20614 Fallon / Thomure 26.04 5 5 18 27 20 75 1
20616 Major / Carsrud 36.29 3 5 18 27 20 69 2
20402 Grit / Hawkins -- 3 2 7 19 O NQ
20826 Reid / Hankins - 1 6 12 19 O NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

7126/2024
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24401 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- 3 0 0O 10 O NQ
24603 Vivian / Easterley 36.03 3 0 6 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
7126/2024

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioin;i 810 SB Score Place
8808 Shiloh / Schaefer 30.37 4 9 12 27 20 72 1
8806 Rye / Cope 20.81 3 5 18 18 20 64 2

8602 Teague / Dailey 25.56 2 7 5 19 O NQ
8801 Ollie / Jenkins -- 1 5 18 27 20 NQ
8812 Panache / Cassens 35.04 4 2 18 18 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioin;i 810 SB Score Place
12201 Dottie / Giacchi 27.76 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
12808 Freddie / Worley 30.68 5 5 18 27 20 75 2
12602 Corwin / Rich 28.61 4 5 18 27 20 74 3
12801 Neo / Wilson 27.53 3 5 18 27 20 73 4
12601 Chip / Ockerman 29.53 3 5 12 27 O NQ
12818 Peri / Wilson 32.14 3 2 18 27 O NQ
12806 Kiss / McDonald -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:10 NQs 4 %0Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2|_340in;_57 810 SB Score Place
16831 Blazyn / Dietz 31.26 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16812 Kate / Santana 30.19 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
16819 Magic / Heberlein 32.72 5 9 18 27 20 79 3
16832 Vanna / Greenwell 21.28 5 5 18 27 20 75 4
16804 Pye / Rupprecht 24.03 5 5 18 27 20 75



FAST Results Master - Regular
7126/2024

16607 Luna / Wintz 35.04 5 5 18 27 20 75

16824 Dakota / Peterson 20.49 4 5 12 27 20 68

16821 Gundy / Brassard 32.54 5 5 18 18 20 66

16810 Duncan / Norris 36.25 3 5 11 27 20 65

16823 Jordan / Miller 38.67 3 9 12 19 20 60

16818 Lisa / Scorse 32.00 2 6 18 27 O NQ

16826 Guido / McNiel 38.10 4 2 12 17 O NQ

16827 Penny / Owen 24.07 4 2 12 27 O NQ

16828 Sadie / Bethel 41.27 4 9 5 27 20 NQ

16806 Jetson / Jones - - - - - - ABS

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:18 NQs 11  %Q:62
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2I_340in§_s7 810 SB Score Place

20812 Louie / LaBerdia 32.11 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20802 Bryn / Mackenzie 26.07 3 9 18 27 20 77 2
20852 Bremar / Blau 29.35 6 5 18 27 20 76 3
20810 Ash / Dalan 30.11 6 5 18 27 20 76 4
20813 Legend / Drew 22.63 5 5 18 27 20 75

20849 Joey / Frasca 24.02 5 5 18 27 20 75

20834 Love / Patterson 24.75 5 5 18 27 20 75

20855 Bing / Dalan 26.18 5 5 18 27 20 75

20818 Bennie / Mersot 34.03 3 9 18 27 20 75

20848 Gracie / Mace 20.96 4 5 18 27 20 74

20811 Johnny / Mulligan 27.35 4 5 18 27 20 74

20618 Rip / Bettis 2417 3 5 18 27 20 73

20814 Odin / Harmon 33.32 4 5 18 27 20 73

20840 Loosey / LeBlanc 29.21 6 9 18 19 20 72

20847 Lass / Mackenzie 25.91 3 9 11 27 20 70

20807 Egan / Blau 29.03 5 5 12 27 20 69



FAST Results Master - Regular
7126/2024

20613 Eleanor / Day 31.87 4 5 18 18 20 65

20844 Trubbel / Jearls 38.13 2 9 12 27 20 64

20608 Tater / Smith -- 3 4 7 27 O NQ

20803 Beau / Mace 23.65 4 2 13 27 O NQ

20805 Chance / Tochtrop -- 4 4 13 19 O NQ

20819 Stardust / Rowe 24.43 2 5 12 27 0 NQ

20820 Bindi / Drabek 16.86 3 3 12 27 O NQ

20824 Skip / LaFata 32.87 6 9 18 27 O NQ

20827 Vinny / Brown 29.56 5 2 11 27 O NQ

20830 Willow / Drabek 38.25 2 6 7 19 O NQ

20832 Finnegan / Bethel 32.74 3 2 18 27 O NQ

20833 Kitrina / Eachempati 38.78 1 4 12 18 O NQ

20842 Merit / Lowe -- 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20816 Ellie / Williamson -- - - - - - ABS

20843 Rose Tyler / Slater -- N ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zioméi 810 SB Score Place

24814 Stryker / Fisher 28.29 5 9 18 27 20 79 1

24811 Yaxley / Henderson 23.12 3 5 18 27 20 73 2

24806 Ryder / Sheridan 34.24 5 9 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
7/26/2024

8inches SCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8603 Sully / Shedd 26.37 4 5 18 27 20 74 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16207 Tory / Blank 28.53 3 5 18 27 20 73 1
16212 Syrus / Miller 22.66 2 5 7 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB

20217 Oakley / Johnson 32.54 2 5 18 27 20 72 1



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

7126/2024
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16609 Juno / Rowe 22.09 4 5 18 27 20 74 1
16608 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  32.67 3 5 18 17 20 63 2
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20407 Endora / Walters 25.54 5 5 11 27 20 68 1
20409 Noelle / Lahm 40.49 3 3 12 27 20 60 2
20410 Marti / Fassbinder 17.21 2 3 7 19 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
7/26/2024

4inches SCT 41l sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4401 Quill / Christoff 30.91 3 2 18 27 O NQ
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8829 Ralphie / Hartke 30.90 2 3 12 27 20 64 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q:67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16867 Jedi / Schaefer 32.77 3 5 18 27 20 73 1
16866 Hannah / Fields 25.34 4 5 12 27 20 68 2
16865 KD / Eisenstein - 2 2 7 271 O NQ

16847 Sprite / Schnellmann -- - e e e ABS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
7126/2024

8inches SCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioin;_s? 810 SB Score Place
8825 Jett Racer / Tipton 32.17 4 9 18 27 20 78 1

8817 Luke / Wessel 41.65 1 2 12 271 O NQ
8819 Archer / Breen 31.30 4 5 12 19 O NQ
8822 LuLu / Phillips 37.66 5 2 18 27 O NQ
8823 RockyRaccoon / Day -- 3 2 7 27 O NQ
8826 Tristan / Dailey 32.71 3 6 18 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioiné_s? 810 SB Score Place
12834 Cali / Corcoran 26.71 4 5 18 27 20 74 1
12821 Finn / Rowe 33.54 3 9 11 27 20 70 2
12609 Skye BC / Petty 38.51 2 9 18 19 0 NQ
12819 Shiraz / Smith 26.80 2 2 7 27 O NQ
12824 Emmie / Harmon 28.57 2 6 7 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:8 NQs 2 %0Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;_s? 810 SB Score Place
16845 Stella / LaBerdia 31.24 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
16859 Aurora / Tochtrop 29.09 6 5 18 27 20 76 2
16852 Echo / Lawrence 24.88 5 5 18 27 20 75 3
16843 Ava / Santana 25.08 5 5 18 27 20 75 4
16848 Elcie / Cinotto 26.31 5 5 18 27 20 75
16862 Java / Frasca 28.09 5 5 18 27 20 75



FAST Results Master - Preferred
7/26/2024

16858 Ryker / Brinson 32.12 5 5 18 27 20 75
16849 Gypsee / Rich 23.35 3 5 18 27 20 73
16860 Ripley / Harper 32.32 5 2 18 27 O NQ
16863 Kaldi / Hamilton 20.71 3 5 5 17 20 NQ
16869 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - e ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:5 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;s? 810 SB Score Place
20860 Cinder / Sheridan 31.39 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20856 Blade / Nash 29.68 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
20867 Zeke | Meyer 27.71 5 5 18 27 20 75 3
20858 Pasha / Wright 32.02 5 5 18 27 20 75 4
20861 Ivy / Carsrud 30.95 5 5 12 27 20 69



